MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y
Date Range: Jan 01, 2019 - Dec 31, 2019

095 - TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

| 2018 LYTD | 2019 YTD | YTD % Change | Difference |

01 Homicide 3 0
02 Forcible Sex Offenses 1 3
03 Robbery 10 14
04 Larceny (Over) 138 122
05 Auto Theft 91 67
06 Burglary Commercial 8 8
07 Burglary Residential 35 26
08 Aggravated Assault 8 20
09 Aggravated Battery 7 3
TOTAL: 301 263

/0 - Indicates that Percent Change formula cannot be divided by zero

-100.00%
200.00%
40.00%
-11.59%
-26.37%
0.00%
-25.71%
150.00%
-57.14%
-12.62%

-3
2
4

-16

-1-

Jan 7, 2020 10:10:00 AM

/content/folder[@name='MDPD Admin']/folder[@name="'CAS Reports']/report[@name="'CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y']



MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y
Report Filters

Incident Date Range: Jan 01, 2019 - Dec 31, 2019
Division:

Agency: 095

Grids:

For Agricultural Patrol Section: N

Exclude UNFOUNDED cases

Exclude AOA's

Report Written = "Y'

CAS Package

-2- Jan 7,2020 10:10:00 AM
/content/folder[@name='MDPD Admin']/folder[@name="'CAS Reports']/report[@name="'CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y']



