

MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT



CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y Date Range: Jan 01, 2019 - Dec 31, 2019

095 - TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

	2018 LYTD	2019 YTD	YTD % Change	Difference
01 Homicide	3	0	-100.00%	-3
02 Forcible Sex Offenses	1	3	200.00%	2
03 Robbery	10	14	40.00%	4
04 Larceny (Over)	138	122	-11.59%	-16
05 Auto Theft	91	67	-26.37%	-24
06 Burglary Commercial	8	8	0.00%	0
07 Burglary Residential	35	26	-25.71%	-9
08 Aggravated Assault	8	20	150.00%	12
09 Aggravated Battery	7	3	-57.14%	-4
TOTAL:	301	263	-12.62%	-38

/0 - Indicates that Percent Change formula cannot be divided by zero



MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAS Compstat Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y





Incident Date Range: Jan 01, 2019 - Dec 31, 2019

Division: Agency: 095 Grids:

For Agricultural Patrol Section: N Exclude UNFOUNDED cases Exclude AOA's Report Written = 'Y'

CAS Package